

INVOICE

TRENDNET

20675 Manhattan Place, Torrance, CA 90501 Phone: 310-961-5500 Fax: 310-961-5511

www.TRENDnet.com

Bill To: Silicon 21 for Electronics

Ahmed Mohy El-Deen 2 Omar Ibn El-Khattab St Off El-Nasr road Nasr City

06/28/24

Prepaid

Cairo, Egypt

Tracking No.

Due Date

Terms

Ship To: Silicon 21 for Electronics

Ahmed Mohy El-Deen 2 Omar Ibn El-Khattab St Off El-Nasr road Nasr City

Invoice Number: SI-1398524

Invoice Date: 06/28/24

Page: 1

Cairo, Egypt

Ship Via Air Import **Customer ID** EG1881 Ship Date 06/28/24

P.O. Number PO0124-TRENDNET

P.I. Number SQ-1027754 Our Order No. SO-1378032

Int. Ref. No.

SalesPerson Stephanie Xian

	SalesPerson	Stephanic	ZAIaII		
Item TI-PG62	SKU / Description 6-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit DIN-Rail PoE Switch	Unit PCS	Qty. 11	Unit Price 150.00	Total Price 1,650.00
	(HTS:8517620020)				
	Made in Taiwan			000.00	5 000 00
TI-PG102	10-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch (HTS:8517620085)	PCS	20	290.00	5,800.00
	Made in Taiwan				
TI-PG162	16-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE + DIN-Rail Switch (HTS:8517620020)	PCS	10	340.00	3,400.00
	Made in Taiwan				
TI-MGBSX	1000Base-SX Industrial SFP Multi-Mode LC Module (550m) (HTS:8517620085)	PCS	50	25.00	1,250.00
	Made in Taiwan				
TI-MGBS10	1000Base-LX Industrial SFP Single-Mode LC Module (10km) (HTS:8517620085)	PCS	110	28.00	3,080.00
	Made in Taiwan				
TI-PGM541	5-port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch -20° - 65°C (-4° - 149°F) (HTS:8517620020)	PCS	20	92.00	1,840.00
	Made in Taiwan				
TI-PGM102	10-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch -20° - 65°C (-4° - 149°F) (HTS:8517620020)	PCS	15	162.00	2,430.00
	Made in Taiwan				
TPE-224WS(EU)	24-Port 10/100Mbps Web Smart PoE Switch w/ 4 Gigabit Ports (HTS:8517620020)	PCS	5	240.00	1,200.00
	Made in Taiwan				
	and 2 Mini-GBIC Slots				
TPE-2840WS (EU)	28-Port Gigabit Web Smart Smart PoE+ Switch (HTS:8517620020)	PCS	5	300.00	1,500.00
	Made in Taiwan				
TPE-5240WS (EU)	52-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch (HTS:8517620020)	PCS	2	525.00	1,050.00
	Made in Taiwan				
TPE-TG182 (EU)	18-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch	PCS	5	190.00	950.00
Transferred to p	page 2				



INVOICE

TRENDNET

20675 Manhattan Place, Torrance, CA 90501 Phone: 310-961-5500 Fax: 310-961-5511

SKU / Description

www.TRENDnet.com

Bill To: Silicon 21 for Electronics

Ahmed Mohy El-Deen 2 Omar Ibn El-Khattab St Off El-Nasr road Nasr City

Cairo, Egypt

Ship To: Silicon 21 for Electronics Ahmed Mohy El-Deen

2 Omar Ibn El-Khattab St Off El-Nasr road Nasr City

Invoice Number: SI-1398524

Invoice Date: 06/28/24

Page: 2

Cairo, Egypt

Ship Via Air Import

Ship Date 06/28/24

Tracking No.

Item

Due Date 06/28/24 **Terms** Prepaid

Customer ID EG1881

P.O. Number PO0124-TRENDNET

P.I. Number SQ-1027754 Our Order No. SO-1378032

Unit

Qty.

Unit Price Total Price

Int. Ref. No.

SalesPerson Stephanie Xian

(HTS:8517620085) Made in Taiwan TPE-TG262 (EU) 26-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch **PCS** 5 280.00 1,400.00 (HTS:8517620020) Made in Taiwan TPE-LG80 (EU) 8-Port Gigabit Long Range PoE+ Switch **PCS** 10 64.00 640.00 (HTS:8517620020) Made in Taiwan TE100-MGBFX Mini-GBIC Multi-Mode 100Base-FX LC Module (2KM) **PCS** 50 15.00 750.00 (HTS:8517620085) Made in Taiwan TE100-MGBS20 100Base-FX SFP Module - 20km **PCS** 110 17.00 1,870.00 (HTS:8517620090) Made in Taiwan TL2-F7120 (EU) 12-Port 10G Layer 2 Managed SFP+ Switch **PCS** 6 234.00 1,404.00 (HTS:8517620085)

> Above items are manufactured by TRENDNET, Inc. USA in Taiwan.

Made in Taiwan

Total amount is based on FOB Torrance, CA, USA at US Dollars.

Beneficiary Name: Trendnet, Inc. Bank Name: Comerica Bank

Bank Address: 13200 Crossroads Parkway North

City of Industry, CA 91746

Account No. 1894989241 SWIFT Code MNBDUS33 Routing/ABA# 121137522

2% late fee on past due balances. Returned checks subject to \$35 fee.

Subtotal: 30,214.00 Invoices and delivery terms are bound to the agreed conditions of the distribution agreement. 0.00 Invoice Discount: 30-Day Limited Return Policy 0.00 Tax: With valid Return Merchandise Authorization number and subject to 20% restocking fee. Product must be received undamaged with original packaging, manual, etc. 0.00 Freight: Surcharges/Fee Total (USD) 30,214.00



INVOICE

TRENDNET

20675 Manhattan Place, Torrance, CA 90501 Phone: 310-961-5500 Fax: 310-961-5511

www.TRENDnet.com

Bill To: Silicon 21 for Electronics

Ahmed Mohy El-Deen 2 Omar Ibn El-Khattab St Off El-Nasr road Nasr City

Cairo, Egypt

Freight Collect

Freight Collect Ship Agent

Ship Date 06/28/24 Terms Prepaid

Ship Via

2 Omar Ibn El-Khattab St Off El-Nasr road Nasr City

Ahmed Mohy El-Deen

Invoice Number: SI-1398525

Invoice Date: 06/28/24

Page: 1

Total (USD)

16.80

Cairo, Egypt

Ship To: Silicon 21 for Electronics

Customer ID EG1881

P.O. Number MKTNG-20240617 P.I. No. SQ-1027790

Int. Ref. No.

SalesPerson Stephanie Xian

Item No.	SKU / Description	PO Qty	Qty. to ShipUn	it Price	Shipment Total
M-PEN	TRENDnet Pen	200	200	0.02	4.00
WIT LIV	Tariff: 9609100000, Made in Taiwan	200		0.02	
M-GENERAL BANNE	TRENDnet Pull-up Banner/ INDUSTRIAL SWITCH	2	2	1.00	2.00
	Tariff:4911.91.4040/Made in Taiwan				
M-GENERAL BANNE	TRENDnet Pull-up Banner / TRENDnet brand	1	1	1.00	1.00
	Tariff:4911.91.4040/Made in Taiwan				
M-N CATALOG	TRENDnet Product Catalog	40	40	0.01	0.40
	Tariff: 4911100040/Made in Taiwan				
M-APPLICATIONS G	Applications Guide/ENGLISH	40	40	0.01	0.40
	Tariff: 4910004000/Made in Taiwan				
M-MOBILE	TRENDNet Mobile Phone Stand (Dark / Blue)	100	100	0.02	2.00
	Tariff: 3926909990 / Made in Taiwan				
M-CAP	Baseball Cap/Black on black	20	20	0.05	1.00
	Tariff: 6505901100 / Made in Taiwan				
M-GIFT BAG 30TH	30th Anniversary Gift Bag	100	100	0.05	5.00
	Tariff: 4202924500 / Made in Taiwan				
M-CERAMICS COAS	TRENDNet Ceramics Coaster 10cm square	20	20	0.05	1.00
	Tariff: 99021481 / Made in Taiwan				

Above items are marketing materials only

Not for resale.

No commercial value. Value is for Customs purposes

only.

Above items are manufactured by TRENDNET, Inc. USA in Taiwan.

Invoices and delivery terms are bound to the agreed conditions of the distribution agreement.	Subtotal:	16.80
30-Day Limited Return Policy	Invoice Discount:	0.00
Vith Valid Return Merchandise Authorization number and subject to 20% restocking fee. Product must be recei	Tax:	0.00
undamaged with original packaging, manual, etc.	Freight:	0.00
Surcharges/Fee		

2% late fee on past due balances. Returned checks subject to \$35 fee.